Regional Institute of Education, Bhopal

F.No./6-3/RIEB/Acd. Calendar/2014-15/------—--

Proposed Calendar of the Institute for the session 2014-15

Date: 29-09-14

S.No. Date/Duration Specification of week- | Title of Event/Programme/Activity
day(s)

1. July 1, 2014 Tuesday Classes of B.S¢.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed. Il to VII Semester and
B.Ed. Il Year begin.

2. July 7-11, 2014 Monday - Friday Pre-Placement Orientation Programme for
B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. VII Semester & B.Ed. Il Year

3. July 12-Aug.23, 2014 Saturday - Saturday | internship block for B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed. VIl Semester
Students

4, July 12-Sept. 6, 2014 Saturday - Saturday | Internship block for B.Ed. It Year Students

5. July 16, 2014 Wednesday Orientation of newly admitted student

6. July 31, 2014 Thursday Cefebration of Institute's Foundation Day

7. Aug. 1 - Sept.30, 2014 Friday - Tuesday DCGC-Two months face to face phase

8. Aug. 15, 2014 Friday Celebration of Independence Day

9, Aug. 25, 2014 Monday Post Internship seminar for B.A./B.Sc . B.Ed

Sept. 8, 2014 Monday Post Internship seminar for B.Ed

10. | Aug. 29, 2014 Friday Celebration of National Sports Day

11. | Sep. 01, 2014 Monday Celebration of NCERT Foundation Day

12. | Sep. 01-15, 2014 Monday- Monday First internal test for student of Two Year
B.Ed/M.Ed/B.A.B.Ed/B.Sc.B.Ed Courses.

13. | Sept. 5, 2014 Friday Celebration of Teacher's Day

14. | Sept. 15-29, 2014 Monday-Monday +Celebration of Hindi Fortnight

15. ;i Sept. 22, 2014 Monday Last date for submissionn of internal assessment marks
of all semesters to committee

16. | Oct.1-Dec.31, 2014 Wednesday- Admission process for DCGC starts for 2015-16, Intership

Wednesday examination and Viva-voce of DCGC

17. | Oct. 02,2014 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

18. | Oct. 13-22, 2014 Monday- Wednesday | Core Training of B.A.B.Ed./ B.Sc.B.Ed V Sem

19. | Nov. 11, 2014 Tuesday Celebration of National Education Day

20. | Nov. 21-26, 2014 Friday-Wednesday *University Practical Exam. of B.Sc.B.Ed. I/11I/V/VII
Semester

21. | Nov.26-Dec1, 2014 Wednesday-Monday | *Preparatory leave for semester examinations

22. Dec. 2-12,2014 Tuesday- Friday Pre-Internship & Placement period of B.Ed. | Year
students

23. | Dec.2-24, 2014 Tuesday-Wednesday *Semester Examination B.A.B.Ed./B.5c.B.Ed. LIV and VII

24, Dec. 25, 2014- lan 04, 2015 Thursday-Sunday Term break for semester and other courses.




25. | Jan. 5, 2015 Monday ILIV,VI & VII| Semester of B.A.B.Ed./B.Sc.B.Ed. and M.Ed.
Il Sem. Courses begin

26. | Jan. s, 2015 Monday Beginning of seven months on-line/distance mode
programme of DCGC ~- 2014.

27. | Jan. 12, 2015 Monday Vivekanand Jayanti

28. | Jan.12-16, 2015 Monday - Friday Student Council Activities.

29. | Jan.21-23, 2015 Wednesday - Friday | Annual Athletic Meet

30. | Jan. 26, 2015 Monday Celebration of Republic Day

31. | Feb. 23-27, 2015 Monday - Friday Working with Community

32. Feb. 28, 2015 Saturday Celebration of National Science Day (Consultative Meet
on Science Edu.)

33. | March 08, 2015 Sunday International Women's Day

34. | March 9-20, 2015 Monday-Friday Second Internal test for students of B.Ed./ B.Sc.B.Ed.
/B.A.B.Ed./M.Ed. Courses

35. | March 23 - April 5, 2015 Monday-Sunday Preparatory leave for B.Ed. Students

36. March 25, 2015 Wednesday Last date of Submission of Marks 2" Internal Test

37. | March 27, 2015 Friday Annual Function

38. | April 6- April 17, 2015 Monday-Friday *University Examinations of B.Ed. {Annual System)

39. | April 14, 2015 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration

40. | April 25 -30, 2015 Saturday-Thursday *Practical Examinations for Semester System

41. | April 25 - May 2, 2015 Saturday-Saturday *Preparatory leave for semester students

42. | May 4 - 30, 2015 Monday-Saturday *University Examination for ILIV,VI & VIIl Semester of
B.5c.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed. and M.Ed.

43. | June1-30, 2015 Monday-Tuesday Summer Vacation

44. | July 1, 2015 Wednesday Commencement of next session 2015-16
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